Description
The  UDT23AXXL02 series are ultra low capacitance TVS arrays
designed to protect high speed data interfaces. This series has
been specifically designed to protect sensitive components
which are connected to high-speed data and transmission lines
from overvoltage caused by electrostatic discharge (ESD), cable
discharge events(CDE) and electrical fast transients(EFT).The series
has a typical capacitance of only 0.8pF. This means it can be used

Symbol Dimensions In InchesDimensions In Millimeters
0.950 TYP. 0.037 TYP.
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
Marking
UMW
R
UDT23AXXL02
www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Marking
UMW UDT23A03L02 B LSC U
 UMW UDT23A05L02  B LTC U
UMW UDT23A12L02 B LUC U
UMW UDT23A15L02 B LWC U
UMW UDT23A24L02 B LXC U
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel